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Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show

ALL AROUND - SHOT Novice
Circuit #741 - SHOT Novice
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Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
772 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU BLACK) 193.00
635 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 189.00
654 TAMU Reyette Olena KYLIE REIS (TAMU) 188.50
652 Okie Dry Reins ELLEN BLACK 181.00
598 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 173.00
760 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU RED) 164.00
604 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 163.00
769 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTU RED) 157.50
661 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 157.00
656 Blackaroni LILLIAN KENT (TAMU) 155.50
651 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy ANISSA CERVERA 154.00
709 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE REYNOLDS 151.00
771 LORETTA LYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU BLACK) 151.00
679 DOCS FROSTED SHINER BRITTANY HARGROVE 149.00
712 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 147.00
663 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 145.00
767 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE 139.50
808 Sophisticated Acre Mekenna Szabo 137.00
605 Travelin Buy Felix JAN DAVIS 131.00
773 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON 130.00
676 Scoop N Play DEE OLES 129.50
730 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 122.50
673 STARLIGHT SNO LYNX CUTTER SMITH 121.00
671 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 117.50
615 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 117.00
684 GOLDY LYNX SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER 115.00
721 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 115.00
662 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 113.50
674 Athenaglow ZANE THOMAS 113.00
638 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 111.00
724 SCR Barmaid Ichi MARY BELLE TURNER 111.00
675 KIOWA SENSIBLE SAM JACOB Mc CATHERN 107.00
737 Who Whiz Hank JEANENE WILLIAMS 107.00
664 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca JACKSON 102.00
805 GRAVES LAUREN PEPPER KAITLYN NELSON 101.00
681 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 95.00
622 SPORT N SOMECHROME NICOLE BROOKS 94.00
803 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY 90.00
699 Starlights Royale PATTI COLBERT 86.00
603 A Genuine Dunnit DIANE ROBERTSON 76.00
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ALL AROUND - SHOT Novice
Circuit #741 - SHOT Novice

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
623 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 71.00
729 Megs Last Judge KELLEY BROUGH 66.00
752 ALAFROST JULIETTE WATT 63.00
669 Peptos Shining Spark W TODD GRAY 46.00
754 Dads Birthday Boy Kim Shannon 43.00
751 AR ONE SMART LULLABY LEIGH DICKERSON 35.00
747 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 28.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)
70. SHOT NPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 60

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 635 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 73.50 60.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
2 679 DOCS FROSTED SHINER BRITTANY HARGROVE 73.00 59.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
3 771 LORETTA LYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU 7250 58.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
4 598 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 7250 57.00 Cristina Loscuito
5 654 TAMU Reyette Olena KYLIE REIS (TAMU) 7250 56.00 TAMU Dept of Animal
6 652 Okie Dry Reins ELLEN BLACK 7250 55.00 Texas A&M University
7 656 Blackaroni LILLIAN KENT (TAMU) 72.50 54.00 TAMU Dept. of Animal
8 604 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 7250 53.00 Mosing & Solum Stables LLC
9 705 Hollywood Neonnights MARCIA KASSON 72.00 52.00 Marcia J Kasson

10 615 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 72.00 51.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood

11 681 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 72.00 50.00 Alicia Walker

12 664 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca JACKSON 72.00 49.00 Francesca JACKSON

13 661 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 72.00 48.00 C&A Quarter Horses-Charley

14 621 Genuine Doc O Lena NICOLE BROOKS 71.50 47.00 Nicole E Brooks

15 663 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 71.50 46.00 Laural

16 769 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTU 71.50 45.00 Ashley Williamson

17 605 Travelin Buy Felix JAN DAVIS 71.50 44.00 Nicki Jan Davis

18 752 ALAFROST JULIETTE WATT 71.50 43.00 JULIETTE WATT

19 671 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 71.50 42.00 William T Gray

20 772 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 7150 41.00 Texas Tech University

21 808 Sophisticated Acre Mekenna Szabo 71.00 40.00 Edwin Dale Davis

22 651 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy ANISSA CERVERA 71.00 39.00 TAMU Dept of Animal

23 773 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON 70.50 38.00 LYNN ROBINSON

24 743 ZIP Jeannie Parkinson 70.00 37.00 Jeannie Parkinson

25 767 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE 69.50 36.00 Brand H Cude

26 662 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 69.00 35.00 Laura Musemeche

27 673 STARLIGHT SNO LYNX CUTTER SMITH 68.50 34.00 CUTTER ZANE SMITH

28 622 SPORT N SOMECHROME NICOLE BROOKS 68.50 33.00 NANCY R MANNING

29 676 Scoop N Play DEE OLES 68.00 32.00 Robert Harris

30 712 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 68.00 31.00 Jill Alexander

31 709 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE REYNOLDS 68.00 30.00 Arlette K Reynolds

32 684 GOLDY LYNX SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER 67.50 29.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER

33 729 Megs Last Judge KELLEY BROUGH 67.50 28.00 Kelley Brough

34 721 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 67.50 27.00 Cindy White

35 603 A Genuine Dunnit DIANE ROBERTSON 67.00 26.00 Diane J Robertson

36 707 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 67.00 25.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS

37 675 KIOWA SENSIBLE SAM JACOB Mc CATHERN 66.50 24.00 ANDY MCCATHERN

38 674 Athenaglow ZANE THOMAS 65.50 23.00 Zane Thomas

39 744 COWGIRL TARI CALLIE HEINLE 64.50 22.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS

40 760 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU RED) 63.50 21.00 Mandy L Harris

41 730 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 63.00 20.00 Keylee Sayler

42 638 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 62.50 19.00 James T Gray

43 754 Dads Birthday Boy Kim Shannon 62.50 18.00 Kim Shannon

44 746 SHIKO PAM SKINNER 61.50 17.00 PAM SKINNER
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737
706
628
722
803
766
669
724
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691
726
805
623
814
822
751

Who Whiz Hank
SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN
JW Spiked Badger

JD

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
JESSREACHFORTHEMOO
Peptos Shining Spark
SCR Barmaid Ichi
Starlights Royale
Playforabuck

Miss Baileys Bambi
GRAVES LAUREN

Heza Sparkling Major
PRECIOUS INCHES
Dirtydevil

AR ONE SMART

JEANENE WILLIAMS
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
HEIDI JOHNSON
CINDY TURNER
SPENCER GRAY

TY BROWN

W TODD GRAY

MARY BELLE TURNER
PATTI COLBERT
REBECCA K RAKOW
SHELLEY CUNNINGHAM
KAITLYN NELSON
PETE ROSALES

HEIDI BRADY

JESSE CHRISTENSEN
LEIGH DICKERSON
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Jeanene C Williams
ELIZABETH CLAUSSON
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Crysta Turner

James T Gray

Tracy Brown

William T Gray

Mary Belle Turner

Joni J Hegel

TTU

Shelley B Cunningham
KAITLYN NELSON

Pete Rosales

TY NICHOLS

Jesse Christensen
RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)
71. SHOT NTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 60

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 652 Okie Dry Reins ELLEN BLACK 77.00 60.00 Texas A&M University
2 604 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 7450 59.00 Mosing & Solum Stables LLC
3 772 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU  74.00 58.00 Texas Tech University
4 730 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 7350 57.00 Keylee Sayler
5 737 Who Whiz Hank JEANENE WILLIAMS 73.00 56.00 Jeanene C Williams
6 656 Blackaroni LILLIAN KENT (TAMU) 71.00 55.00 TAMU Dept. of Animal
7 621 Genuine Doc O Lena NICOLE BROOKS 69.00 54.00 Nicole E Brooks
8 805 GRAVES LAUREN KAITLYN NELSON 68.00 53.00 KAITLYN NELSON
9 709 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE REYNOLDS 68.00 52.00 Arlette K Reynolds
10 651 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy ANISSA CERVERA 68.00 51.00 TAMU Dept of Animal
11 661 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 67.00 50.00 C&A Quarter Horses-Charley
12 598 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 67.00 49.00 Cristina Loscuito
13 679 DOCS FROSTED SHINER BRITTANY HARGROVE 66.00 48.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
14 635 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 65.50 47.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
15 760 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU RED) 65.50 46.00 Mandy L Harris
16 712 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 65.00 45.00 Jill Alexander
17 654 TAMU Reyette Olena KYLIE REIS (TAMU) 64.00 44.00 TAMU Dept of Animal
18 771 LORETTA LYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU  64.00 43.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
19 638 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 64.00 42.00 James T Gray
20 721 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 62.00 41.00 Cindy White
21 605 Travelin Buy Felix JAN DAVIS 60.50 40.00 Nicki Jan Davis
22 675 KIOWA SENSIBLE SAM JACOB Mc CATHERN 60.00 39.00 ANDY MCCATHERN
23 724 SCR Barmaid Ichi MARY BELLE TURNER 60.00 38.00 Mary Belle Turner
24 706 SPECIAL BIT OHEAVEN  BARBIE CLAUSSEN 60.00 37.00 ELIZABETH CLAUSSON
25 684 GOLDY LYNX SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER 59.50 36.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
26 664 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca JACKSON 59.00 35.00 Francesca JACKSON
27 671 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 58.50 34.00 William T Gray
28 699 Starlights Royale PATTI COLBERT 54.50 33.00 JonidJ Hegel
29 663 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 53.50 32.00 Laural
30 681 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 5150 31.00 Alicia Walker
31 803 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY 50.50 30.00 James T Gray
32 623 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 50.00 29.00 Pete Rosales
33 808 Sophisticated Acre Mekenna Szabo 50.00 28.00 Edwin Dale Davis
34 818 WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK CHRISTINE HAMILTON 49.50 27.00 CHRISTINE HAMILTON
35 622 SPORT N SOMECHROME NICOLE BROOKS 4750 26.00 NANCY R MANNING
36 729 Megs Last Judge KELLEY BROUGH 46.00 25.00 Kelley Brough
37 707 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 40.50 24.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS
38 674 Athenaglow ZANE THOMAS 38.50 23.00 Zane Thomas
39 773 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON 31.00 22.00 LYNN ROBINSON
OP 40 746 SHIKO PAM SKINNER 69.50 21.00 PAM SKINNER
OP 41 705 Hollywood Neonnights MARCIA KASSON 66.00 20.00 Marcia J Kasson
OP 42 615 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 65.50 19.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
OP 43 815 Ashley Jeannie Parkinson 61.00 18.00 Jeannie Parkinson
OP 44 766 JESSREACHFORTHEMOO TY BROWN 59.00 17.00  Tracy Brown
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744
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669
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COWGIRL TARI
HOBIE

Dun Colord Whiz Rozy
STARLIGHT SNO LYNX
Dads Birthday Boy

AR ONE SMART
Heavens Last Peppy
JD

Scoop N Play
Playforabuck

NADA Pepto Taz
ALAFROST

Peptos Shining Spark
JW Spiked Badger
Dirtydevil

Miss Baileys Bambi

CALLIE HEINLE
SHERRY BARRETT
SUSANNA LYLES (TTU
CUTTER SMITH

Kim Shannon

LEIGH DICKERSON
RYDER CUDE

CINDY TURNER

DEE OLES

REBECCA K RAKOW
LAURA YARBROUGH
JULIETTE WATT

W TODD GRAY

HEIDI JOHNSON
JESSE CHRISTENSEN
SHELLEY CUNNINGHAM

58.00
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16.50
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RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS
SHERRY BARRETT
Ashley Williamson
CUTTER ZANE SMITH
Kim Shannon

RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS
Brand H Cude

Crysta Turner

Robert Harris

TTU

Laura Musemeche
JULIETTE WATT

William T Gray

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Jesse Christensen

Shelley B Cunningham



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)
72. SHOT NRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 52

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 652 Okie Dry Reins ELLEN BLACK 69.50 52.00 Texas A&M University
2 767 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE 69.00 50.50 Brand H Cude
2 769 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTU 69.00 50.50 Ashley Williamson
4 654 TAMU Reyette Olena KYLIE REIS (TAMU) 69.00 48.50 TAMU Dept of Animal
4 676 Scoop N Play DEE OLES 69.00 48.50 Robert Harris
6 760 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU RED) 68.50 47.00 Mandy L Harris
7 684 GOLDY LYNX SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER 68.00 46.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
8 772 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 67.50 45.00 Texas Tech University
9 598 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 67.00 44.00 Cristina Loscuito
10 662 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 66.00 43.00 Laura Musemeche
11 675 KIOWA SENSIBLE SAM JACOB Mc CATHERN 65.50 42.00 ANDY MCCATHERN
12 638 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 65.50 41.00 James T Gray
13 771 LORETTA LYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU 65.00 40.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
14 773 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON 64.50 39.00 LYNN ROBINSON
15 635 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 64.50 38.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
16 808 Sophisticated Acre Mekenna Szabo 64.00 37.00 Edwin Dale Davis
17 726 Miss Baileys Bambi SHELLEY CUNNINGHAM 64.00 36.00 Shelley B Cunningham
18 622 SPORT N SOMECHROME NICOLE BROOKS 63.50 35.00 NANCY R MANNING
19 663 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 63.00 34.00 Laural
20 709 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE REYNOLDS 63.00 33.00 Arlette K Reynolds
21 673 STARLIGHT SNO LYNX CUTTER SMITH 63.00 32.00 CUTTER ZANE SMITH
22 623 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 62.00 31.00 Pete Rosales
23 615 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 62.00 30.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
24 651 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy ANISSA CERVERA 61.00 29.00 TAMU Dept of Animal
25 656 Blackaroni LILLIAN KENT (TAMU) 61.00 27.50 TAMU Dept. of Animal
25 730 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 61.00 27.50 Keylee Sayler
27 803 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY 61.00 26.00 James T Gray
28 603 A Genuine Dunnit DIANE ROBERTSON 61.00 25.00 Diane J Robertson
29 712 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 61.00 24.00 Jill Alexander
30 604 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 60.50 23.00 Mosing & Solum Stables LLC
31 674 Athenaglow ZANE THOMAS 60.00 22.00 Zane Thomas
32 699 Starlights Royale PATTI COLBERT 60.00 21.00 JoniJ Hegel
33 661 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 5750 20.00 C&A Quarter Horses-Charley
34 820 UNO MOS DUL ALEXANDRA N HAWKINS 56.00 19.00 ALEXANDRA N HAWKINS
35 724 SCR Barmaid Ichi MARY BELLE TURNER 53.50 18.00 Mary Belle Turner
36 805 GRAVES LAUREN KAITLYN NELSON 48.00 17.00 KAITLYN NELSON
37 669 Peptos Shining Spark W TODD GRAY 4450 16.00 William T Gray
OP 38 679 DOCS FROSTED SHINER BRITTANY HARGROVE 63.50 15.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
OP 39 737 Who Whiz Hank JEANENE WILLIAMS 62.50 14.00 Jeanene C Williams
OP 40 605 Travelin Buy Felix JAN DAVIS 62.00 13.00 Nicki Jan Davis
OP 41 671 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 61.50 12.00 William T Gray
OP 42 681 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 59.00 11.00 Alicia Walker
OP 43 821 JOLEE SLIPPED DOWN MADELYNE KELM 57.00 10.00 SETHKELM/MISTY VALLEY
OP 44 721 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 56.50 9.00 Cindy White
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747
752
628
664
743
751
754
729

HOBIE

ALAFROST

JW Spiked Badger
MS Becaco Snakeyes
ZIP

AR ONE SMART
Dads Birthday Boy
Megs Last Judge

SHERRY BARRETT
JULIETTE WATT
HEIDI JOHNSON
Francesca JACKSON
Jeannie Parkinson
LEIGH DICKERSON
Kim Shannon
KELLEY BROUGH

56.50
56.00
56.00
55.00
54.50
53.50
42.50
0.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

SHERRY BARRETT
JULIETTE WATT

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Francesca JACKSON
Jeannie Parkinson
RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS
Kim Shannon

Kelley Brough



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

73. SHOT NWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 50

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 760 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU RED) 73.00 50.00 Mandy L Harris

2 772 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU  72.00 49.00 Texas Tech University

3 769 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTU 71.50 48.00 Ashley Williamson

4 712 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 71.00 47.00 Jill Alexander

5 724 SCR Barmaid Ichi MARY BELLE TURNER 71.00 46.00 Mary Belle Turner

6 674 Athenaglow ZANE THOMAS 71.00 45.00 Zane Thomas

7 635 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 71.00 44.00 Janet E. Kalinowski

8 767 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE 70.50 43.00 Brand H Cude

9 673 STARLIGHT SNO LYNX CUTTER SMITH 70.50 42.00 CUTTER ZANE SMITH
10 676 Scoop N Play DEE OLES 70.50 41.00 Robert Harris
11 654 TAMU Reyette Olena KYLIE REIS (TAMU) 70.50 40.00 TAMU Dept of Animal
12 661 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 70.00 39.00 C&A Quarter Horses-Charley
13 721 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 70.00 38.00 Cindy White
14 818 WHISKEYS PIXIE STIK CHRISTINE HAMILTON 69.50 37.00 CHRISTINE HAMILTON
15 709 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE REYNOLDS 69.00 36.00 Arlette K Reynolds
16 651 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy ANISSA CERVERA 69.00 35.00 TAMU Dept of Animal
17 605 Travelin Buy Felix JAN DAVIS 69.00 34.00 Nicki Jan Davis
18 663 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 69.00 33.00 Laural
19 808 Sophisticated Acre Mekenna Szabo 69.00 32.00 Edwin Dale Davis
20 773 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON 68.50 31.00 LYNN ROBINSON
21 662 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 68.50 29.50 Laura Musemeche
21 671 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 68.50 29.50 William T Gray
23 604 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 68.50 28.00 Mosing & Solum Stables LLC
24 679 DOCS FROSTED SHINER BRITTANY HARGROVE 68.50 27.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
25 805 GRAVES LAUREN KAITLYN NELSON 68.50 26.00 KAITLYN NELSON
26 603 A Genuine Dunnit DIANE ROBERTSON 68.00 25.00 Diane J Robertson
27 699 Starlights Royale PATTI COLBERT 68.00 24.00 JoniJ Hegel
28 598 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 67.50 23.00 Cristina Loscuito
29 803 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY 67.50 22.00 James T Gray
30 737 Who Whiz Hank JEANENE WILLIAMS 67.00 21.00 Jeanene C Williams
31 751 AR ONE SMART LEIGH DICKERSON 67.00 20.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS
32 656 Blackaroni LILLIAN KENT (TAMU) 67.00 19.00 TAMU Dept. of Animal
33 730 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 67.00 18.00 Keylee Sayler
34 615 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 66.50 17.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
35 669 Peptos Shining Spark W TODD GRAY 66.50 16.00  William T Gray
36 821 JOLEE SLIPPED DOWN MADELYNE KELM 66.00 15.00 SETHKELM/MISTY VALLEY
37 652 Okie Dry Reins ELLEN BLACK 65.50 14.00 Texas A&M University
38 664 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca JACKSON 65.00 13.00 Francesca JACKSON
39 729 Megs Last Judge KELLEY BROUGH 65.00 12.00 Kelley Brough
40 754 Dads Birthday Boy Kim Shannon 64.50 11.00 Kim Shannon
41 771 LORETTALYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU 64.00 10.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
42 638 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 63.50 9.00 James T Gray
43 752 ALAFROST JULIETTE WATT 63.00 8.00 JULIETTE WATT
44 623 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 62.00 7.00 Pete Rosales
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822
747
684
681
675
620

Dirtydevil

HOBIE

GOLDY LYNX
Travapower Lady
KIOWA SENSIBLE SAM

Promise The Moon

JESSE CHRISTENSEN
SHERRY BARRETT
SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
ALICIA WALKER

JACOB Mc CATHERN
TONI'J TRIMBLE

61.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
0.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Jesse Christensen

SHERRY BARRETT
SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
Alicia Walker

ANDY MCCATHERN

Toni J Trimble
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